

NITEM NO.101

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7440-7441/2012

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANJU TOMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 7442-7444/2012

(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

Date : 15/12/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Ms. Ninni Susan Thomas, Adv.

Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 2 nd

February, 2017.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RAJINDER KAUR)

AR-cum-PS Court Master